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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2018-2019- For Course: B.B.A.(Computer Application)

General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BAIS SANKALP RAJESH

BAVISKAR AKASH AVINASH

BHALERAO MAYUR KAILAS

CHAVAN RUTUJA VIKAS

DAUDMANI SANYUKTA SHANKAR

GADE PRASAD SANJAY

GAIKWAD SWAPNIL RAMCHANDRA

GAIKWAD TEJAS JAKKAL

GAWADE BABU GOVIND

JADHAV SUSHANT SIDDHARTH

JAGTAP HRISHIKESH SANJAY

KALEKAR HARSHAL SADANAND

KHAWALE SWAPNIL ANIL

MADANE SHEKHAR DIGAMBAR

MARNE VISHAKHA VISHWAS

MORE VEDANT DHANANJAY

NAVAGHANE PRATIKSHA PARBATI

SALVE KULBHUSHAN BABASAHEB

SHARMA ABHISHEK UDAYBHAN

SHARMA RAGINI RAJESH

SHINDE AKASH BABLU

TONDE NIRANJAN BABAN

VHATKAR VAIBHAV RAMDAS

WANKHEDE MANISHA DEVANAND

WANKHEDE VINOD RAMDAS

Mother Name

RITU

REKHA

SAVITA

SANGEETA

UJJWALA

SEEMA

SARIKA

ANJANA

NIRMALA

CHHAYA

VANDANA

PRATIBHA

LAXMI

SHOBHA

SARIKA

POOJA

NANDABAI

RANJANA

PRAMILA

SANGEETA

AASHA

MANGAL

SHAILA

SHARDA

JYOTI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480

Year

Eligibility No
12018368739
12018368747
12018368749
12018368753
12018368757
12018368758
12018368737
12018368759
12018368743
12018368735
12018368751
12018368752
12018368744
12018368738
12018368736
12018368740
12018368750
12018368756
12018368742
12018368754
12018368746
12018368745
12018368755
12018368741

12018368748
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